
ALMA Observing Activity from 2022-12-26T17:59:00 to 2023-01-02T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2023-01-02
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:44:42 17:51:53 2022.1.01399.S NGC6334-_a_06_7M Unveiling the Core Mass Function and
mass segregation properties of star-
forming clusters

Sanchez-Monge EU 7-m 6

15:48:20 16:45:06 2022.1.01108.S elias_2-_a_06_TM1 Probing the Kinematics of Streamers Galloway-
Sprietsma

NA 12-m 6

15:17:10 15:47:26 2022.1.00402.S G337.541_a_06_TM2 Survey of Chemical Compositions of
Star-Forming Cores Embedded in 70
micron-Dark Infrared Dark Clouds

Sakai EA 12-m 6

15:04:00 15:17:05 2022.1.01302.S Sz133_a_06_TM2 The Fellowship of the Rings:
Completing the Sample

Mulders CL 12-m 6

14:46:27 15:00:32 2022.1.01302.S SSTc2dJ1_a_06_TM2 The Fellowship of the Rings:
Completing the Sample

Mulders CL 12-m 6

14:26:24 15:20:52 2022.1.01399.S NGC6334-_a_06_7M Unveiling the Core Mass Function and
mass segregation properties of star-
forming clusters

Sanchez-Monge EU 7-m 6

14:19:28 14:45:29 2022.1.01657.S GLEAM_J1_n_03_TM1 Building the first statistical sample of
powerful radio galaxies within the
Epoch of Reionisation

Stern NA 12-m 3

12:49:23 13:54:43 2022.1.00662.S J161435._a_07_TM1 The Mean Free Path of Ionizing
Photons at z = 5.6: A Robust
Constraint on Reionization

Zhu NA 12-m 7

12:49:07 14:01:26 2022.1.00591.S flow19_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

12:03:43 13:23:28 2021.1.00095.S I13484-6_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

11:37:36 12:49:04 2022.1.00131.S OphIRS63_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

10:58:54 12:03:39 2022.1.01203.S H296.738_a_06_7M The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 7-m 6

10:33:43 11:29:26 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

10:11:37 11:18:11 2022.1.00604.S J1141-01_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

09:40:28 10:11:34 2022.1.01139.S HSCJ1219_b_06_TM1 [C II]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Egami NA 12-m 6

09:36:31 10:48:47 2021.2.00116.S Cha-MOSA_b_03_7M Ice and Gas: Novel insights into the
cold chemistry of molecular cloud
cores

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

09:33:38 10:33:39 2022.1.00360.S NGC4321_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

08:46:04 09:40:25 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-11_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

08:18:26 08:39:59 2022.1.00472.S Puppis_A_a_06_TP ALMA Observations of the Shocked
Gas in the Puppis A Supernova
Remnant

Aruga EA Total Power 6

07:40:20 08:32:33 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-05_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

07:38:33 07:38:33 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-01_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

07:17:28 08:29:57 2021.2.00116.S Cha-MOSA_b_03_7M Ice and Gas: Novel insights into the
cold chemistry of molecular cloud
cores

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

07:07:53 08:18:22 2022.1.01314.S ESO_362-_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

06:44:07 07:38:33 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-04_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

06:10:44 07:17:23 2022.1.01556.S ESO501-0_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of

Lee EA 7-m 6



environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

06:09:30 07:07:49 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:48:59 06:44:03 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-03_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

05:10:40 06:09:25 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:43:59 06:10:39 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

04:41:06 05:48:56 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

04:10:36 05:10:36 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

03:45:46 04:41:02 2022.1.01356.S MACS0416_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

03:16:13 04:43:55 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

03:10:14 04:10:31 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:51:25 03:45:42 2022.1.00526.S SPT0512-_a_05_TM1 Tracing  the ISM enrichment from
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Weiss EU 12-m 5

02:10:29 03:10:10 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:55:46 02:51:22 2022.1.01356.S SPT0254-_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

01:48:09 03:16:08 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

00:57:33 01:57:58 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

00:42:09 01:37:43 2022.1.01356.S A370_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

00:07:20 01:35:33 2022.1.01314.S ESO300-G_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3

2023-01-01
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:44:52 00:40:41 2022.1.01657.S GLEAM_J0_m_03_TM1 Building the first statistical sample of
powerful radio galaxies within the
Epoch of Reionisation

Stern NA 12-m 3

23:42:41 00:57:28 2022.1.01479.S ngc0685_a_03_TP CO Excitation Across the Local
Galaxy Population

den Brok EU Total Power 3

22:48:38 00:07:16 2022.1.00578.S XDCP_J00_a_03_7M A detailed SZ study of a massive
z=1.58 merging cluster

Di Mascolo EU 7-m 3

22:37:46 23:44:48 2022.1.01356.S MACS0150_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

22:34:39 23:41:48 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ao_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

22:06:17 22:47:46 2022.1.01173.S NGC0289_a_06_7M Identifying targets for cross-checking
blackhole mass measurements

Liang EU 7-m 6

21:43:09 22:06:12 2022.1.01778.S J020729._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

21:19:46 22:15:22 2022.1.01356.S SPT2344-_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

21:19:20 22:33:57 2022.1.01479.S ngc0685_a_03_TP CO Excitation Across the Local
Galaxy Population

den Brok EU Total Power 3



21:18:55 21:43:03 2022.1.01778.S J012926._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

20:30:26 21:00:54 2022.1.01356.S A2744_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

19:34:15 20:29:38 2022.1.01356.S AS1077_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

19:17:26 20:40:48 2022.1.01608.S w49b_eas_b_03_TP Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL Total Power 3

18:57:05 20:14:12 2022.1.01204.S C15_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

18:04:35 19:17:23 2022.1.00591.S flow19_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

17:59:48 19:11:01 2022.1.00680.S AzTEC1_a_03_TM1 A deep molecular gas map at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 12-m 3

17:39:21 18:49:17 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 7-m 3

17:36:07 17:59:03 2022.1.00680.S AzTEC1_a_03_TM1 A deep molecular gas map at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 12-m 3

16:52:30 17:14:40 2022.1.01262.S AM_2038-_a_06_TM2 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6

16:51:42 18:04:31 2022.1.00591.S flow19_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

15:32:47 16:51:04 2022.1.00591.S flow19_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

15:31:38 16:15:50 2022.1.00401.S PN_Hb_5_b_06_7M Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 7-m 6

15:30:05 16:21:54 2022.1.01399.S NGC6334-_b_06_TM2 Unveiling the Core Mass Function and
mass segregation properties of star-
forming clusters

Sanchez-Monge EU 12-m 6

13:51:01 14:44:25 2022.1.00401.S NGC_6302_d_06_7M Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 7-m 6

13:10:43 14:23:15 2022.1.00591.S flow19_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

13:09:00 13:50:57 2022.1.00401.S NGC_6302_b_06_7M Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 7-m 6

12:15:08 13:08:56 2021.1.00095.S I14382-6_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

12:14:53 13:21:32 2022.1.00662.S J152712._a_07_TM1 The Mean Free Path of Ionizing
Photons at z = 5.6: A Robust
Constraint on Reionization

Zhu NA 12-m 7

11:58:34 13:10:39 2022.1.00131.S OphIRS63_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

11:45:39 12:11:21 2022.1.01013.S AT2022cm_b_03_TM1 Tracking the Millimeter Emission from
the Relativistic Tidal Disruption Event
AT2022cmc

Alexander NA 12-m 3

10:31:29 11:20:28 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-31_a_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

10:29:05 11:14:35 2022.1.01013.S AT2022cm_b_06_TM1 Tracking the Millimeter Emission from
the Relativistic Tidal Disruption Event
AT2022cmc

Alexander NA 12-m 6

10:14:41 11:33:22 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

09:43:25 10:31:24 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-31_a_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

09:34:35 10:29:01 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-25_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Casey NA 12-m 4



Reionization: A blank field 2mm
survey in COSMOS

09:17:27 10:14:37 2022.1.00360.S NGC4321_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

08:48:15 09:43:21 2022.1.01556.S ESO436-0_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

08:40:03 09:34:30 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-08_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

08:01:36 09:17:23 2022.1.00472.S Puppis_A_a_06_TP ALMA Observations of the Shocked
Gas in the Puppis A Supernova
Remnant

Aruga EA Total Power 6

07:46:00 08:39:59 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-24_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

07:33:03 08:45:34 2021.2.00116.S Cha-MOSA_b_03_7M Ice and Gas: Novel insights into the
cold chemistry of molecular cloud
cores

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

07:02:59 08:01:32 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:51:31 07:45:56 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-23_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

06:26:28 07:32:59 2022.1.01556.S ESO436-0_c_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

06:03:57 07:02:55 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:56:21 06:51:26 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-20_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

05:04:02 06:03:52 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:57:05 06:26:24 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

04:52:24 05:56:17 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

04:31:29 04:52:20 2022.1.00526.S SPT0604-_a_05_TM1 Tracing  the ISM enrichment from
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Weiss EU 12-m 5

04:02:46 05:03:54 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:01:00 04:31:21 2022.1.00825.S DR_Tau_a_06_TM1 Gas and Ice: Inheritance or Reset in
Taurus planet forming disks?

Sturm EU 12-m 6

03:29:19 04:56:57 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

03:03:25 03:58:29 2022.1.01356.S MS0451_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

03:01:46 04:02:42 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:16:44 02:59:04 2022.1.00526.S SPT0402-_a_04_TM1 Tracing  the ISM enrichment from
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Weiss EU 12-m 4

02:01:13 03:29:14 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

02:01:01 03:01:43 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:07:26 02:02:36 2022.1.01356.S MACS0417_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

00:36:25 01:25:59 2022.1.01314.S ESO300-G_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3



00:13:59 01:26:08 2022.1.00360.S NGC1097_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

00:08:57 00:35:40 2022.1.01778.S J020528._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

00:01:14 00:58:47 2022.1.01657.S GLEAM_J0_o_03_TM1 Building the first statistical sample of
powerful radio galaxies within the
Epoch of Reionisation

Stern NA 12-m 3

2022-12-31
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:06:12 00:13:55 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ao_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

23:03:55 00:01:10 2022.1.01657.S GLEAM_J0_n_03_TM1 Building the first statistical sample of
powerful radio galaxies within the
Epoch of Reionisation

Stern NA 12-m 3

22:41:17 00:08:53 2022.1.01314.S ESO300-G_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3

22:00:11 22:55:20 2022.1.01356.S SPT2344-_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

21:57:31 22:57:38 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

21:32:00 21:55:24 2022.1.01778.S J010342._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

21:01:35 22:00:08 2022.1.01657.S GLEAM_J0_e_03_TM1 Building the first statistical sample of
powerful radio galaxies within the
Epoch of Reionisation

Stern NA 12-m 3

20:34:10 21:55:04 2022.1.00992.S B335_a_03_TP Fully characterization of streamers in
the embedded phases of star
formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

20:13:15 21:23:16 2022.1.01608.S w49b_wes_a_06_7M Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL 7-m 6

19:21:19 20:01:46 2022.1.01657.S GLEAM_J0_a_03_TM1 Building the first statistical sample of
powerful radio galaxies within the
Epoch of Reionisation

Stern NA 12-m 3

18:48:33 20:03:27 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

18:25:57 19:48:11 2022.1.01608.S w49b_eas_a_03_7M Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL 7-m 3

18:16:11 18:48:57 2022.1.01503.S G326c_a_03_TM1 The first redshift survey of star-
forming protocluster candidates
identified by Planck

Hill NA 12-m 3

17:35:24 18:48:29 2022.1.00591.S flow19_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

17:25:33 18:12:37 2022.1.00401.S PN_Hb_5_b_06_7M Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 7-m 6

17:19:37 18:16:07 2022.1.01356.S SPT2106-_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

16:06:43 17:24:44 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

15:57:04 16:55:15 2022.1.01080.S Venus_a_04_TM1 Dynamics in Venus' Sub-cloud
Atmosphere

Akins NA 12-m 4

15:41:33 17:18:04 2022.1.00665.S EES2009_a_07_7M Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 7-m 7

14:51:39 15:30:50 2022.1.01686.S HD_16599_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in
debris discs

Panic EU 12-m 6

14:42:01 16:04:29 2022.1.00591.S flow19_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

13:44:56 15:34:12 2022.1.00931.S HIP81972_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7



13:43:53 14:49:33 2022.1.01356.S MACS1423_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

13:20:38 14:34:29 2022.1.00591.S flow04_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

12:18:32 13:34:53 2022.1.00554.S IRAS_162_a_07_TM1 Determining the primary nitrogen
reservoir by ammonia ice deuteration

Yamato EA 12-m 7

12:10:21 13:44:51 2021.2.00097.S ALMA_J15_a_06_7M CLOAK: unCovering Lupus brOwn
dwArfs bulK emission

Santamaria-
Miranda

EU 7-m 6

11:55:21 13:20:11 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

11:11:50 12:11:43 2022.1.00662.S J142036._a_07_TM1 The Mean Free Path of Ionizing
Photons at z = 5.6: A Robust
Constraint on Reionization

Zhu NA 12-m 7

10:59:31 11:11:00 2022.1.01311.S PJ132217_a_06_TM2 Star Formation Beyond the Eddington
Limit? 100pc-scale Dust Continuum
Imaging in Strongly-lensed Dusty
Starbursts

Kamieneski NA 12-m 6

10:45:25 12:03:03 2022.1.01654.S NGC3627_a_06_7M Untangling the dynamics and
structure of complex star-forming
systems: bar-ends of the star-forming
disc galaxy NGC3627

Bešli EU 7-m 6

10:20:15 11:45:09 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

09:44:10 10:51:00 2022.1.00604.S J1148+02_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

09:22:34 10:45:21 2022.1.01654.S NGC3627_a_06_7M Untangling the dynamics and
structure of complex star-forming
systems: bar-ends of the star-forming
disc galaxy NGC3627

Bešli EU 7-m 6

09:21:37 10:18:44 2022.1.00360.S NGC4321_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

08:32:08 09:26:59 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-18_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

08:16:56 08:32:04 2022.1.00055.S J114412-_a_06_TM1 SERENADE: Systematic Exploration
at Reionization Epoch using Nebula
And Dust Emission

Harikane EA 12-m 6

08:06:01 09:21:33 2022.1.00472.S Puppis_A_a_06_TP ALMA Observations of the Shocked
Gas in the Puppis A Supernova
Remnant

Aruga EA Total Power 6

07:11:50 08:16:52 2022.1.00604.S J1042+05_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

07:03:43 08:10:31 2022.1.01556.S ESO437-0_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

06:49:49 08:05:57 2022.1.00472.S Puppis_A_a_06_TP ALMA Observations of the Shocked
Gas in the Puppis A Supernova
Remnant

Aruga EA Total Power 6

06:28:09 07:11:46 2022.1.01139.S HSCJ0945_a_06_TM1 [C II]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Egami NA 12-m 6

05:50:37 06:49:45 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:30:39 06:55:26 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

05:13:57 06:28:05 2021.1.01503.S 1_a_06_TM1 Massive, rapidly quenched galaxies 2
Gyr after the Big Bang. What
happened to their ISM?

Gobat CL 12-m 6

04:50:21 05:50:33 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:08:05 05:13:54 2022.1.00604.S J0910+02_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

04:05:12 05:30:35 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

03:48:55 04:50:17 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions

Arce NA Total Power 6



and Evolution

02:48:24 04:08:02 2021.1.00267.S HUDF-B7_a_07_TM1 ALMA band-7 survey in the HUDF:
Slicing the properties of the faintest
dusty galaxies through cosmic time

Aravena CL 12-m 7

02:47:59 03:48:51 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:23:42 02:48:21 2022.1.00825.S SU_aur_a_06_TM1 Gas and Ice: Inheritance or Reset in
Taurus planet forming disks?

Sturm EU 12-m 6

01:51:30 02:23:38 2022.1.00168.S AS2UDS02_a_07_TM1 [CII]LIBRATE: The first systematic
comparison of [CII] and CO(1-0) in
high-z galaxies

Rybak EU 12-m 7

01:13:07 02:21:38 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ap_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

01:09:52 01:32:59 2022.1.01311.S PJ014341_a_06_TM2 Star Formation Beyond the Eddington
Limit? 100pc-scale Dust Continuum
Imaging in Strongly-lensed Dusty
Starbursts

Kamieneski NA 12-m 6

01:03:27 02:22:38 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_am_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

00:09:54 01:09:49 2022.1.01356.S MACS0257_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

00:04:47 01:12:56 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ao_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

2022-12-30
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:37:56 01:03:14 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_c_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

23:06:47 00:01:32 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ar_06_TM1 Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 12-m 6

22:56:59 00:04:44 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ap_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

22:13:10 23:37:52 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_an_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

22:11:31 23:06:24 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ah_06_TM1 Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 12-m 6

21:48:54 22:55:49 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ap_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

21:48:20 22:09:47 2022.1.01311.S PJ014341_a_06_TM2 Star Formation Beyond the Eddington
Limit? 100pc-scale Dust Continuum
Imaging in Strongly-lensed Dusty
Starbursts

Kamieneski NA 12-m 6

21:48:19 22:11:45 2022.1.01778.S J001453._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

21:10:22 21:33:54 2022.1.01778.S J235321._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

14:16:14 15:08:18 2022.1.01399.S NGC6334-_a_06_TM2 Unveiling the Core Mass Function and
mass segregation properties of star-
forming clusters

Sanchez-Monge EU 12-m 6

13:57:16 15:27:31 2021.2.00097.S ALMA_J15_a_06_7M CLOAK: unCovering Lupus brOwn
dwArfs bulK emission

Santamaria-
Miranda

EU 7-m 6

13:29:19 14:49:26 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

12:45:00 14:01:09 2022.1.00554.S IRAS_162_a_07_TM1 Determining the primary nitrogen
reservoir by ammonia ice deuteration

Yamato EA 12-m 7

12:21:36 12:46:59 2022.1.01778.S J144245._a_06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

12:15:48 13:05:49 2022.1.00131.S GSS_30_I_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale

Plunkett NA Total Power 6



approach

11:34:21 12:05:10 2022.1.01139.S HSCJ1226_a_06_TM1 [C II]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Egami NA 12-m 6

11:18:14 11:46:01 2022.1.01778.S J133954._a_06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

11:08:24 12:05:19 2022.1.00360.S NGC4321_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

10:03:15 11:00:25 2022.1.00360.S NGC4321_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

10:00:21 11:10:40 2022.1.00968.S HD_11766_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

09:39:32 11:14:07 2022.1.00931.S HIP67703_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

08:59:50 10:00:16 2022.1.01215.S WNJ1123+_b_05_TM1 Revealing Protocluster Growth
Around Powerful Radio Galaxies
Across Cosmic Noon

Greve EU 12-m 5

08:47:58 10:03:10 2022.1.00472.S Puppis_A_a_06_TP ALMA Observations of the Shocked
Gas in the Puppis A Supernova
Remnant

Aruga EA Total Power 6

08:06:56 08:59:45 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-21_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

07:27:21 07:55:52 2022.1.01778.S J095518._a_06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

07:22:26 08:47:53 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

07:11:59 08:06:51 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-07_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

06:32:09 07:27:18 2022.1.01556.S ESO436-0_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

06:23:30 07:22:21 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:08:46 07:03:35 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-06_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

05:50:42 06:08:41 2022.1.01262.S AM_0956-_a_06_TM1 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6

05:27:01 06:32:04 2022.1.01556.S NGC3285_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

05:23:47 06:23:25 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:39:58 05:47:55 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

04:22:49 05:23:39 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:30:09 03:29:48 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:27:37 03:43:41 2022.1.01215.S MRC0316-_a_05_TM1 Revealing Protocluster Growth
Around Powerful Radio Galaxies
Across Cosmic Noon

Greve EU 12-m 5

02:27:09 03:52:23 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

01:49:54 02:26:07 2022.1.00353.S W0116-05_a_05_TM1 A Pilot Study of Warm Molecular Gas
in High-redshift Obscured Quasars

Aravena CL 12-m 5

01:08:12 02:16:17 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ap_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

00:24:22 01:19:47 2022.1.01356.S RXC0232-_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function

Egami NA 12-m 4



at z>4

2022-12-29
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:59:09 01:07:10 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_aq_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

23:33:55 01:01:54 2022.1.01314.S ESO300-G_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3

23:28:48 00:24:17 2022.1.01356.S ACT0102-_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

22:51:01 23:58:22 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_aq_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

22:13:37 23:20:11 2022.1.00542.S XMM-30_a_03_TM1 Direct Measurements of the CMB
Temperature across Cosmic History

Riechers NA 12-m 3

22:06:41 23:33:50 2022.1.01314.S NGC_0289_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3

21:06:25 22:13:33 2022.1.00604.S J2232+00_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

20:43:29 21:02:55 2022.1.01625.S Jupiter_a_07_TP Monitoring Giant Planet High-Altitude
Jet Streams

Cosentino NA Total Power 7

20:30:50 21:03:44 2022.1.01503.S G326c_a_04_TM1 The first redshift survey of star-
forming protocluster candidates
identified by Planck

Hill NA 12-m 4

19:24:58 20:53:28 2022.1.00665.S EES2009_a_07_7M Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 7-m 7

18:53:10 19:57:07 2022.1.01204.S C77_a_03_TM1 Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 12-m 3

17:57:14 19:18:08 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_q_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

17:54:47 19:24:54 2022.1.01203.S H23.2696_a_06_7M The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 7-m 6

17:50:25 18:53:05 2022.1.00333.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_TM1 Is the star formation in one of the
most massive cluster at z>1 fuelled by
a cooling flow?

Di Mascolo EU 12-m 3

16:37:15 17:30:02 2021.1.00265.S hls2043s_a_07_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 7

16:33:21 16:57:02 2022.1.01356.S SPT2106-_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

15:36:34 16:33:17 2021.1.00581.S IRAS_162_a_05_TM2 Radial Distributions of Sufur-Bearing
Species in Disk Forming Regions

Oya EA 12-m 5

15:00:34 15:29:55 2021.1.00602.S RFGC2757_a_03_TM1 Probing the star formation process
and dark matter halos of superthin
galaxies

Davis EU 12-m 3

14:51:37 16:19:12 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_q_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

14:44:14 16:33:59 2022.1.00931.S HIP81972_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

14:28:06 14:50:30 2022.1.00401.S PN_Hb_5_b_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 12-m 6

13:52:58 14:50:22 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

13:51:45 14:26:08 2022.1.01686.S HD_14054_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in
debris discs

Panic EU 12-m 6

12:50:24 14:36:54 2022.1.00931.S HIP62327_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

12:47:21 13:44:43 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3



12:34:44 13:50:55 2022.1.00554.S IRAS_162_a_07_TM1 Determining the primary nitrogen
reservoir by ammonia ice deuteration

Yamato EA 12-m 7

11:20:00 12:20:09 2022.1.00360.S NGC4321_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

11:18:09 12:17:53 2022.1.00968.S HD_12554_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

10:58:47 12:45:30 2022.1.00931.S HIP62327_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

10:26:54 10:50:42 2022.1.01778.S J131708._a_06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

10:13:16 11:10:58 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

09:21:47 10:33:18 2021.1.01503.S 1_a_06_TM1 Massive, rapidly quenched galaxies 2
Gyr after the Big Bang. What
happened to their ISM?

Gobat CL 12-m 6

08:58:47 10:13:11 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_TP Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA Total Power 8

08:38:54 10:26:49 2022.1.00931.S HIP62327_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

08:10:11 09:21:42 2021.1.01503.S 1_a_06_TM1 Massive, rapidly quenched galaxies 2
Gyr after the Big Bang. What
happened to their ISM?

Gobat CL 12-m 6

07:44:18 08:58:43 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_TP Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA Total Power 8

07:16:10 08:38:50 2022.1.01654.S NGC3627_a_06_7M Untangling the dynamics and
structure of complex star-forming
systems: bar-ends of the star-forming
disc galaxy NGC3627

Bešli EU 7-m 6

06:42:02 08:10:06 2022.1.01270.S NOM19-1_a_07_TM1 Unveiling the Chemical Complexity at
the Edge of our Galaxy

Shimonishi EA 12-m 7

06:16:24 07:44:13 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:00:11 07:16:06 2022.1.01556.S NGC3312_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

05:13:30 06:41:57 2022.1.01270.S NOM19-1_a_07_TM1 Unveiling the Chemical Complexity at
the Edge of our Galaxy

Shimonishi EA 12-m 7

04:55:03 05:13:26 2021.1.00095.S I08448-4_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

04:46:55 06:16:19 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:31:40 06:00:08 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

03:26:45 04:55:00 2022.1.01270.S NOM19-1_a_07_TM1 Unveiling the Chemical Complexity at
the Edge of our Galaxy

Shimonishi EA 12-m 7

03:15:21 04:46:50 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

03:03:44 04:31:35 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

02:15:05 03:14:49 2022.1.00860.S SMM_J023_b_04_TM1 Probing Multiphase CGM in SMM
J02399

Peng NA 12-m 4

01:32:31 03:02:50 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:22:33 02:50:28 2022.1.01314.S ESO300-G_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3

00:24:14 01:32:28 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_aq_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6



00:11:35 00:56:18 2022.1.00542.S SGP-3832_a_03_TM1 Direct Measurements of the CMB
Temperature across Cosmic History

Riechers NA 12-m 3

2022-12-28
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:55:45 01:22:29 2022.1.01314.S NGC_0289_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3

23:25:36 00:10:24 2022.1.00542.S SGP-3832_a_03_TM1 Direct Measurements of the CMB
Temperature across Cosmic History

Riechers NA 12-m 3

22:31:12 23:55:40 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_an_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

22:25:43 23:25:30 2022.1.00542.S HeLMS-R6_a_03_TM1 Direct Measurements of the CMB
Temperature across Cosmic History

Riechers NA 12-m 3

20:45:28 22:12:15 2022.1.01314.S NGC_0289_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3

20:14:13 20:37:04 2022.1.01778.S J232832._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

19:50:55 20:14:09 2022.1.01778.S J231345._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

16:32:53 17:43:46 2022.1.01608.S w49b_wes_a_06_TP Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL Total Power 6

16:24:27 17:36:03 2022.1.00401.S NGC_6445_a_06_7M Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 7-m 6

15:33:58 16:30:48 2022.1.01356.S PLCKG004_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

15:04:09 16:24:08 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

14:27:35 15:33:27 2022.1.01356.S MACS1423_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

13:53:21 14:12:18 2022.1.00216.S B228_a_05_TM2 Blowing in the wind: An ALMA
multiband study of dust in two
protostellar winds

Plunkett NA 12-m 5

13:46:39 15:03:26 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

12:38:56 14:25:44 2022.1.00931.S HIP62327_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

12:27:58 13:44:13 2022.1.00554.S IRAS_162_a_07_TM1 Determining the primary nitrogen
reservoir by ammonia ice deuteration

Yamato EA 12-m 7

12:23:57 13:38:56 2022.1.00591.S flow24_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

11:29:36 11:44:04 2022.1.01311.S PJ144653_a_07_TM2 Star Formation Beyond the Eddington
Limit? 100pc-scale Dust Continuum
Imaging in Strongly-lensed Dusty
Starbursts

Kamieneski NA 12-m 7

10:57:10 12:07:52 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_TP Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA Total Power 8

10:56:33 12:00:23 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-13_b_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

10:08:07 11:07:23 2022.1.00968.S HD_12554_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

10:05:38 10:39:56 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-16_b_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

09:33:44 10:48:17 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_TP Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA Total Power 8

09:31:16 10:05:34 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-16_a_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4



08:57:53 10:08:04 2022.1.00968.S HD_11766_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

08:38:24 09:31:12 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-11_b_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

08:19:15 09:33:39 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_TP Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA Total Power 8

08:03:52 08:38:19 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-96_a_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

08:03:19 08:57:49 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-15_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

07:20:49 08:19:10 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-40_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:08:12 08:03:13 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-12_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

06:57:44 08:03:48 2022.1.01556.S ESO436-0_c_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

06:07:35 07:20:45 2022.1.01314.S ESO_362-_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

06:05:05 06:57:40 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-14_c_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

05:40:58 06:49:06 2022.1.00604.S J0940-00_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

05:29:06 06:03:41 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-88_c_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

04:59:21 05:40:54 2022.1.01685.S COS-8725_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the Structure, Kinematics,
and Molecular Gas Properties of a
New ALMA-Confirmed Radio+Sub-
mm Galaxy at z=6.853

Endsley NA 12-m 3

04:37:40 06:07:31 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:01:18 05:29:02 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

03:46:25 04:55:57 2022.1.01215.S MRC0316-_b_05_TM1 Revealing Protocluster Growth
Around Powerful Radio Galaxies
Across Cosmic Noon

Greve EU 12-m 5

03:34:32 04:37:35 2022.1.01314.S NGC_1371_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

03:32:38 03:46:20 2022.1.01203.S H172.751_a_03_TM2 The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 12-m 3

02:43:49 03:28:27 2022.1.00016.S Orion_KL_a_03_TM2 High-Resolution Imaging of
Deuterated Methanol (CH2DOH) in
Orion KL: Toward Resolving a 30-
Year Mystery

Wilkins NA 12-m 3

02:32:28 04:00:33 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

02:04:01 03:34:28 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:40:13 02:43:45 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

00:45:04 01:51:09 2022.1.01314.S NGC_1371_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

2022-12-27
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:41:22 00:45:00 2022.1.01314.S NGC_1371_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

16:41:10 17:23:59 2022.1.00367.S Sh2-106_a_03_TM2 Supersonic Expansion of the Young
HII Region S106:  Fossil Bipolar
Outflow or Protostellar Explosion?

Bally NA 12-m 3



15:49:43 16:40:20 2022.1.00226.S ngc6014_a_03_TM1 Isotopic tracers of the evolution of
early-type galaxies

Young NA 12-m 3

14:44:08 15:40:39 2022.1.01356.S PLCKG004_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

14:06:13 15:21:54 2022.1.00591.S flow24_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

13:56:42 15:41:51 2022.1.00931.S HIP74449_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

13:35:11 14:40:18 2022.1.00604.S J1416+02_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

12:43:19 13:58:28 2022.1.00591.S flow24_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

12:26:58 13:48:42 2022.1.00931.S HIP69618_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

12:01:08 13:06:17 2022.1.00604.S J1332+02_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

11:47:53 11:59:16 2022.1.01311.S PJ132217_a_06_TM2 Star Formation Beyond the Eddington
Limit? 100pc-scale Dust Continuum
Imaging in Strongly-lensed Dusty
Starbursts

Kamieneski NA 12-m 6

11:12:48 12:31:03 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_TP Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA Total Power 8

11:03:55 12:25:56 2022.1.00931.S HIP69618_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

10:37:11 11:30:07 2022.1.00968.S HD_13382_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

09:37:17 10:30:11 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-11_a_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

09:35:05 11:01:40 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

09:18:53 10:29:32 2022.1.00968.S HD_11748_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

08:14:06 09:36:50 2022.1.01654.S NGC3627_a_06_7M Untangling the dynamics and
structure of complex star-forming
systems: bar-ends of the star-forming
disc galaxy NGC3627

Bešli EU 7-m 6

08:13:23 09:34:32 2022.1.00131.S Ced110_I_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

08:01:42 09:08:25 2022.1.00604.S J1017-00_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

05:24:15 05:41:24 2022.1.00911.S WB89-670_a_04_TM1 Resolving the emission of organic
molecules in outer Galaxy star-
forming regions

Fontani EU 12-m 4

05:19:35 05:53:53 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-88_b_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

04:44:05 05:18:23 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-88_a_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

04:28:30 05:24:02 2022.1.01356.S Bullet_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

04:11:41 05:42:37 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

03:35:08 04:06:27 2022.1.01108.S GW_Ori_a_06_TM1 Probing the Kinematics of Streamers Galloway-
Sprietsma

NA 12-m 6

03:15:07 04:42:53 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

02:43:14 03:33:49 2022.1.00055.S J024801-_a_06_TM1 SERENADE: Systematic Exploration
at Reionization Epoch using Nebula
And Dust Emission

Harikane EA 12-m 6

02:40:52 04:11:37 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6



01:40:09 03:08:01 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

01:06:03 02:12:52 2022.1.00604.S J0237+01_a_04_TM1 Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Setton NA 12-m 4

01:02:20 01:25:29 2022.1.01778.S J035806._a_06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

00:57:45 02:28:20 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

00:42:51 01:05:59 2022.1.01311.S PJ014341_a_06_TM2 Star Formation Beyond the Eddington
Limit? 100pc-scale Dust Continuum
Imaging in Strongly-lensed Dusty
Starbursts

Kamieneski NA 12-m 6

00:38:56 01:02:15 2022.1.01778.S J034150._a_06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

00:12:10 00:38:06 2022.1.01778.S J024829._a_06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

2022-12-26
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:50:58 00:42:47 2022.1.00055.S J024801-_a_06_TM1 SERENADE: Systematic Exploration
at Reionization Epoch using Nebula
And Dust Emission

Harikane EA 12-m 6

23:29:14 00:10:29 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-75_a_03_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3


